EA4Y1CF-Ed1
PVC INSULATED MULTIPAIR LIGHT CURRENT CONTROL CABLES TO ENA TS 09-6 –
SHIELDED AND ARMOURED, GENERATION
Page 1/2
Signaling cable
UV resistant
Flame
retardant

Code
No.
Pairs
steel
wires
diam
steel
tape
thickness
Cable
Diam
Aprox.
Weight
Length
(mm) (mm) (mm) (kg/km) (m)
EA4Y1CF80000202N 2 (1Q) 0.90 - 12,8 310 1000
EA4Y1CF80000502N 5 0.90 - 17,0 500 1000
EA4Y1CF80001002N 10 1.25 - 19,0 740 1000
EA4Y1CF80002002N 20 - 0,5 22,5 920 1000
EA4Y1CF80004002N 40 - 0,5 29,3 1490 1000
EA4Y1CF80006002N 60 - 0,5 34,7 2040 1000
EA4Y1CF80010002N 100 - 0,5 41,3 2840 1000
EA4Y1CF80020002N 200 - 0,5 54,7 4920 500